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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A3_03_PRECRUSH\A3_03_PRECRUSH056.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A3_03_PRECRUSH.afg
6/24/2015 ,  15:59 ,  duration  7 min 11 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 1780455 ,  CCD-Z  = 33946
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              3.9 100.0  0.708  0.882  0.742    230
      #20       #16     2.6  96.1  0.730  0.855  0.733    696
      #30       #20     4.0  93.5  0.754  0.837  0.724   3089
      #40       #30    11.6  89.5  0.822  0.848  0.729  25267
      #50       #40    60.6  77.9  0.906  0.903  0.747 354499
      #60       #50    14.9  17.3  0.896  0.911  0.677 143548
      #70       #60     1.6   2.4  0.872  0.905  0.633  24944
     #140       #70     0.7   0.8  0.878  0.896  0.679  35913
      PAN      #140     0.1   0.1  0.837  0.901  0.663 10991171

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #40 #25 #18 #14 #12 #100
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 284.0
 50.0 350.2
 90.0 619.0

SPAN3 = 0.957 
U3 = 1.297 
Mv3(x) = 441.4 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 327.9 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.869
Mean value Symm3 = 0.892
Mean value b/l3 = 0.717
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.575
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.641
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